2014 Salary Data — Kaufman, TX

Manufacturing/Distribution:

Assembler

Cutting Machine Setters
Chemical Equipment Op
Electrician

Electronics Assembler
Extruding/Forming/Pressing
Fabric Patternmakers
First Line Supervisor
Forklift Operator
Grinding/Polishing
Inspector/Tester/Sorter
Janitor

Laborer, General
Machinist/Related
Maintenance, General
Mechanic, Maintenance
Metal Fabricators

Metal Furnace Operators
Production/All Other

Semiconductor Processor

Entry

Level

$9.86
$ 8.15
$10.19
$15.25
$ 8.07
$9.27
$7.25
$11.07
$9.72
$7.25
$7.25
$ 8.05
$9.46
$12.91
$ 8.82
$13.90
$7.55
$10.97
$7.25
$ 8.45

Average
$11.05
$11.75
$15.53
$19.80
$ 8.64
$15.08
$10.16
$19.40
$10.25
$9.90
$11.81
$9.02
$10.37
$13.47
$10.79
$16.11
$10.11
$16.12
$11.57
$13.95



Sewing Machine (Fabric)
Truck Driver Light
Warehouse Worker
Welder, Production

Woodworking Machine Op

Office, Clerical and Technical:
Computer Operator

Customer Service Rep
General Office Clerk

Data Entry

Secretarial

Shipping/Rec. Clerk

$8.91
$11.97
$9.79
$10.62
$9.15

$14.45
$12.48
$ 9.25
$9.06

$11.25
$9.46

$10.83
$13.98
$11.86
$12.99
$12.31

18.10
16.49
$12.95
$12.98
$15.88
$12.73



