2014 Salary Data – Kaufman, TX

Manufacturing/Distribution:

	Entry	
	Level	Average
Assembler	\$ 9.86	\$11.05
Cutting Machine Setters	\$ 8.15	\$11.75
Chemical Equipment Op	\$10.19	\$15.53
Electrician	\$15.25	\$19.80
Electronics Assembler	\$ 8.07	\$ 8.64
Extruding/Forming/Pressing	\$ 9.27	\$15.08
Fabric Patternmakers	\$ 7.25	\$10.16
First Line Supervisor	\$11.07	\$19.40
Forklift Operator	\$ 9.72	\$10.25
Grinding/Polishing	\$ 7.25	\$ 9.90
Inspector/Tester/Sorter	\$ 7.25	\$11.81
Janitor	\$ 8.05	\$ 9.02
Laborer, General	\$ 9.46	\$10.37
Machinist/Related	\$12.91	\$13.47
Maintenance, General	\$ 8.82	\$10.79
Mechanic, Maintenance	\$13.90	\$16.11
Metal Fabricators	\$ 7.55	\$10.11
Metal Furnace Operators	\$10.97	\$16.12
Production/All Other	\$ 7.25	\$11.57
Semiconductor Processor	\$ 8.45	\$13.95

Sewing Machine (Fabric)	\$ 8.91	\$10.83
Truck Driver Light	\$11.97	\$13.98
Warehouse Worker	\$ 9.79	\$11.86
Welder, Production	\$10.62	\$12.99
Woodworking Machine Op	\$ 9.15	\$12.31
Office, Clerical and Technical:		
Computer Operator	\$14.45	18.10
Customer Service Rep	\$12.48	16.49
General Office Clerk	\$ 9.25	\$12.95
Data Entry	\$9.06	\$12.98
Secretarial	\$11.25	\$15.88
Shipping/Rec. Clerk	\$ 9.46	\$12.73